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Burracoppin Hockey Club PO Box 427, Merredin

CONTACT Kate Crees Tessa Crook Kristy Sharp September

EMAIL frogroberts@hotmail.com burracoppinhockey@hotmail.com krludo@hotmail.com

MOBILE 0407990737 0428362049 0400246123

Merredin Civic Bowling Club PO Box 182, Merredin

CONTACT Glen Crees Thelma Motzel Roger Drakeford June

EMAIL motzthel@bigpond.net.au saucy43@bigpond.com

MOBILE 0428447017 08 90 411 480

Burracoppin Football Club PO Box 56, Merredin

CONTACT Ian Downsborough Phillipa Semple Kate Downsborough October

EMAIL ikd@nburra.com burrafooty@hotmail.com ikd@nburra.com

MOBILE 0427880234 0428714374 0409677246

Mdn & Districts Ag Society PO Box 671, Merredin merredincrc@merredin.com

CONTACT Bill Mottershead Priscilla Wass Priscilla Wass

EMAIL bill_sheila@bigpond.com isisinthewheatbelt@hotmail.com isisinthewheatbelt@hotmail.com

MOBILE 0427 577 546 0448 228 814 0448 228 814

Nukarni Cricket Club PO Box 320, Merredin September

CONTACT Craig Last Sam Hooper Sam Hooper

EMAIL lasty3@hotmail.com sjhooper1@hotmail.com sjhooper1@hotmail.com

MOBILE 0427469055 0429617814 0429617815

Nukarni Football Club PO Box 316, Merredin

CONTACT Paddy Hooper TB Pep Alvaro Sept/Oct

EMAIL cjarhooper1@bigpond.com secretary@nukarni.com.au julpep@bigpond.com

MOBILE 0429 469 045 0429441063

mailto:frogroberts@hotmail.com


Merredin Mens Hockey PO Box 8, Merredin

CONTACT Brett de Lacy Ben Robins Nic McGregor February

EMAIL brett.delacy@landmark.com.au benrobins6@outlook.com nmcgregor@agvise.com.au

MOBILE 0427 772 800 0400197125 0447 996 430

Merredin Volunteer Fire Brigade

CONTACT Mark Bertolini Phil Van Der Merwe - Captain

EMAIL mark.bertolini@brookfieldrail.com philvan@wn.com.au

MOBILE 0427771196 0428415308

Merredin Netball Association PO Box 240, Merredin

CONTACT Erica Carlson Asha Carr Kristie Higgins March

EMAIL ericamick.carlson@bigpond.com merredinnetball@hotmail.com kristiehiggins1@hotmail.com

MOBILE 0428415594 0427412222 0438210858

Merredin Junior Football Association PO Box 273, Merredin WA 6415

CONTACT Pep Alvaro Sonya Barnett Michelle Alvaro March

EMAIL julpep@bigpond.com sevenoaksnorth@bordernet.com.aufoxmitch@hotmail.com

MOBILE 0429441063 0448500084 0458453024

Merredin Golf Club PO Box 194, Merredin

CONTACT Gerry McAuliffe Kerry Hunter Yvonne Heinrich November

EMAIL gerrymac@westnet.com.au kezza13@westnet.com.au yvonne@hutnorsales.com.au

MOBILE 0427411801 0427093014 0428443211

Merredin Districts Tennis Club PO Box 386, Merredin

CONTACT Camray Gethin Meg Gethin Emma Growden April

EMAIL camgethin@hotmail.com mdltc@hotmail.com emluke@bigpond.com

MOBILE 0428126298 0428128153 0421206526

Merredin Bowling Club

CONTACT

EMAIL merredin_club_inc@westnet.com.au

MOBILE

mailto:camgethin@hotmail.com
mailto:emluke@bigpond.com


Merredin Amateur Basketball Association PO Box 212, Merredin

CONTACT Mark Maloney Zoe Burns Russell Roberts

EMAIL mbasecretary@live.com.au russellr@byfields.com.au October

MOBILE 90416100

Merredin Womens Hockey Association PO Box 391

CONTACT Chesney Cole Meg Gethin Pip Kirby February

EMAIL ccbeauty85@hotmail.com megethin@gmail.com pipkirby@westnet.com.au

MOBILE 449018751 428128153 417930604

Merredin Amateur Swimming Club PO Box 482, Merredin WA 6415

CONTACT Donna Whisson Jodie Brooker Tracey McFarlane October

EMAIL robartson6@bigpond.com the5brookers@bigpond.com subwaymerredin@bigpond.com

MOBILE 0487111933 0400676708 0427454849

Merredin Junior Hockey PO Box 48 or C/-  MRC&LC

CONTACT Janelle Jones Steph Hutchinson Rosemary Smith April

EMAIL jai.jones@bigpond.com shutch86@yahoo.ie neilmcsmith2@bigpond.com

MOBILE 0429469003 0457736669 90441072

Merredin & Districts Little Athletics Club

CONTACT Mick Caughey

EMAIL caughey@agn.net.au

MOBILE 0429441069

Merredin Junior Cricket Association 15 Hart Street, Merredin

CONTACT James Morris Vanessa Morris Tracy Sutherland Sept/Oct

EMAIL james.morris@elders.com.au jvmorris4@bigpond.com tksutherland@westnet.com.au

MOBILE 0488448755 0428355358 90441033

mailto:jai.jones@bigpond.com
mailto:shutch86@yahoo.ie
mailto:neilmcsmith2@bigpond.com
mailto:caughey@agn.net.au

